
1999 AMA/Wisaco/Dun1op/Yamaha/Outerwears/ 9 7 KTM Chad Tallman 398 OH 1:46:14
FMF/Laaqer/MAxxis/Klotz/Moose/Acerbis/IMS 10 7 HON Eric Noel 6 OH 1:48:11Grand National Cross Country Series 11 7 SUZ Brandon Nichols 234 IN 1:48:22Round 3 - Cross Anchor, SC

March 20 , 21, 1999 12 7 YAM Justin Miller 48 OH 1:49:03
YOUTB BZKE RESULTS 13 7 HON Josh Garrison 396 NC 1:51:12

Mini Int.(12-13) 14 7 SUZ Aaron Johnson 231 OH 1:51:43
1 7 HON Tim Myers 228 SC 1:44:03 15 7 KAW Josh Patton 131 PA 1:55:18
2 7 YAM Russell Bobbitt 233 GA 1:45:18 16 6 SUZ Joshua Gaitten 123 OH 1:39:00
3 7 YAM Justin Miller 48 OH 1:49:03 17 6 KAW Brandon Maxwell 21 PA 1:40:41
4 6 SUZ Joshua Gaitten 123 OH 1:39:00 18 6 KAW Thad Duvall 20 WV 1:41:18
5 6 KAW Brandon Maxwell 21 PA 1:40:41 19 6 KAW Devin Pitzer 384 SC 1:43:12
6 6 KAW Jeremiah Downhour 195 OH 1:55:42 20 6 KAW Robby Towery 81 NC 1:43:15
7 5 HON Michael Sullivan 382 CT 1:40:02 21 6 KAW Derek Pitzer 383 SC 1:43:30
8 4 YAM Joseph Metzler 243 OH 1:52:05 22 6 KAW Allen Nutter Jr 71 OH 1:44:07
9 3 SUZ Mike Lefevers 395 NC 0:47:13 23 6 SUZ Bradley Spevock 24 WV 1:48:54
10 3 KAW DmmyBurkhalter 272 GA 0:54:01 24 6 HON Donald Pitts 661 SC 1:49:26

25 6 SUZ Justin Monsrud 239 GA 1:51:59
Mini Jr. 26 6 KAW Jeremiah Downhour 195 OH 1:55:42
1 7 SUZ DRAtwood 91 OH 1:45:57 27 6 YAM Bonnie Hamrick 238 NC 1:57:15
2 6 KAW Thad Duvall 20 WV 1:41:18 28 5 HON Joshua Robinson 979 PA 1:39:17
3 6 KAW Robby Towery 81 NC 1:43:15 29 5 HON Michael Sullivan 382 CT 1:40:02
4 6 KAW Derek Pitzer 383 SC 1:43:30 30 5 SUZ Sandra Cummings 220 NJ 1:40:50
5 6 KAW Allen Nutter Jr 71 OH 1:44:07 31 5 HON Sean Kalasky 86 PA 1:47:07
6 6 SUZ Bradley Spevock 24 WV 1:48:54 32 5 KAW Charles Ware 380 SC 1:54:50
7 6 HON Donald Pitts 661 SC 1:49:26 33 4 HON Brad Wilson 19 OH 1:06:26
8 6 SUZ Justin Monsrud 239 GA 1:51:59 34 4 YAM Joseph Metzler 243 OH 1:52:05
9 5 HON Joshua Robinson 979 PA 1:39:17 35 4 YAM Jesse Colter 387 GA 2:06:14
10 5 KAW Charles Ware 380 SC 1:54:50 36 4 YAM Jake Colter 386 GA 2:06:17
11 4 YAM Jesse Colter 387 GA 2:06:14 37 3 KAW Ryan Hiscox 10 OH 0:43:42
12 4 YAM Jake Colter 386 GA 2:06:17 38 3 SUZ Mike Lefevers 395 NC 0:47:13
13 1 KAW Alex Guenther 388 PA 0:23:30 39 3 KAW Danny Burkhalter 272 GA 0:54:01

40 2 KAW Paul Dellaghelfa 392 MA 0:31:40
Mini Sr.(14-15) 41 2 HON Stephen Anderson 397 GA 0:38:55
1 7 HON Joshua Whisnant 389 SC 1:39:27 42 1 KAW Alex Guenther 388 PA 0:23:30
2 7 HON Bryan Henson 61 SC 1:39:55
3 7 KAW Michael Teeter 393 NC 1:40:19 Women
4 7 KAW Drew Eggleston 15 OH 1:44:35 1 6 YAM Bonnie Hamrick 238 NC 1:57:15
5 7 HON Robbie Onerstreet 25 SC 1:45:17 2 5 SUZ Sandra Cummings 220 NJ 1:40:50
6 7 KTM Chad Tallman 398 OH 1:46:14
7 7 HON Eric Noel 6 OH 1:48:11
8 7 SUZ Brandon Nichols 234 IN 1:48:22
9 7 HON Josh Garrison 3% NC 1:51:12
10 7 SUZ Aaron Johnson 231 OH 1:51:43
11 7 KAW Josh Patton 131 PA 1:55:18
12 6 KAW Devin Pitzer 384 SC 1:43:12
13 5 HON Sean Kalasky 86 PA 1:47:07
14 4 HON BradWiIson 19 OH 1:06:26
15 3 KAW Ryan Hiscox 10 OH 0:43:42
16 2 KAW Paul Dellaghelfa 392 MA 0:31:40
17 2 HON Stephen Anderson 397 GA 0:38:55

O/A
1 7 HON Joshua Whisnant 389 SC 1:39:27
2 7 HON Bryan Henson 61 SC 1:39:55
3 7 KAW Michael Teeter 393 NC 1:40:19
4 7 HON Tim Myers 228 SC 1:44:03
5 7 KAW Drew Eggleston 15 OR 1:44:35
6 7 RON Robbie Onerstreet 25 SC 1:45:17
7 7 YAM Russell Bobbitt 233 GA 1:45:18
8 7 SUZ DR Atwood 91 OH 1:45:57


